Position

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Employer

Atascadero Unified
Atascadero Unified
Atascadero Unified
Atascadero Unified
Atascadero Unified
Atascadero Unified

Department /
Subdivision

Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



